Whiskies

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas 18yr

Monkey Shoulder

Monkey Shoulder Smokey

Single Malt
Laphroaig
Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Maker’s Mark 46

Woodford Reserve

Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel’s Fire

Jack Daniel’s Apple

Irish
Jamesons

Bushmill Black Bush

Japanese

Suntori Toki

Hibiki

Add Ons :

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke / Lemonade

Mixers / Juices

25ML

£5.50
£8.50
£5.50
£6.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.00
£5.50
£8.50
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50

£7.50
£13.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

Mixers, Soft Drinks,
Juices & Waters

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Appletiser

Ginger Beer

Fanta Orange

Sprite Sugar Free

Red Bull

Coca-Cola 330ml

Coca-Cola Zero / Diet Coke 330ml
Coca-Cola Draught Pint

Coca-Cola Draught Half

Diet Coke/Lemonade Draught Pint
Diet Coke/Lemonade Draught Half

J20 Orange & Passion 275ml

Tomato Juice 250ml
Pineapple Juice 280ml
Cranberry Juice 280ml
Orange Juice 280ml
Apple Juice 280ml

Still Water 330ml
Still Water 750m|
Sparkling Water 330ml
Sparkling Water 750ml

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic water
Fever-Tree Slimline tonic water

Fever-Tree Indian Eldelflower
Tonic water

£3.20
£3.90
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.60
£4.20
£3.90
£4.20
£3.20
£4.20
£3.20

£3.70

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£6.00
£3.00
£6.00

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
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Liqueurs & Shots

Baileys so0ML

Frangelico

Archers Peach Schnapps
Amaretto Disaronno
Jagermeister Ice Cold Shot
Jagermeister Cold Brew Coffee
Jagermeister Manifest
Kahluaa

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Sambuca Raspberry
Sambuca Black

Sambuca White

Midori

Limoncello

Tequilas

Tequila Rose

Tequila Gold

Tequila Silver

Cazcabel Honey Tequila
Tequila Don Angel
Coffee Tequila

Patron Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patrén XO Café

Aperitifs

Pimm’s N°.1 with fruits and lemonade

Aperol
Aperol Spritz
Campari

25ML

£7.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

25ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£8.50
£9.00
£10.00

SOML

£9.50
£6.00
£12.50
£6.00

Vodkas

Smirnoff Red
Absolut - Blue
Absolut - Raspberry
Absolut - Vanilla
Grey Goose

Cognacs

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

Rums

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark
Kraken

Diplomatico Mantuano
Wray & Nephew

Plantation XO

Gins

Beefeater Orange

Gordon’s

Rhubarb and Ginger Gin Liqueur
Tanqueray

Gordon’s Pink

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Neptunia

Hendrick’s Flora

Bombay Sapphire

Monkey 47

25ML

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

25ML

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£19.90

25 ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.70
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00

25 ML

£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.30
£6.30
£6.30
£5.80
£6.50
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White Wines 125ML 175ML  250ML  BOTTLE
Castlebar’s House White £6.80 £8.00 £9.50 £27.00
A pale golden coloured wine with green hints & aroma
of gooseberry. It is soft for and smooth on the palate
Pinot Grigio Altana, Italy £7.00 £8.50 £10.00 £29.00
Gentle citrus flavours, a hint of fruit with light crispness.
A refreshing mouthful & easy to drink
L’Autantique Chardonnay, France £7.00 £8.50 £10.00 £29.00
Fresh & crisp, just fruit, delicate honey & fragrant flavours
Wild River Sauvignon Blanc, NZ £8.00 £9.50 £12.00 £35.00
Tropical aromas with a classic herbaceous character,
ripe gooseberry flavours & a fresh and clean finish
Castellari Bergaglio Gavi Salluvii, Italy £40.00
Light, delicate, soft and unctuous with aromas of peaches
and honeysuckle
Rosé Wines 125ML  175ML  250ML  BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio Blush Altana, Italy £6.00 £8.00 £9.50 £27.00
Light red apples & cranberry dominate this light crispy wine
Carhop White Zinfandel, California £7.00 £8.50 £10.00 £29.00
Lots of soft, sweet, red fruit that lingers on the palate
Rosé d’Anjou Les Lignériens France £30.00
Great aromatic freshness on the nose & fruity on the palate
Champagnes & Sparkling Wines 125ML BOTTLE
Prosecco £8.00 £32.00
Prosecco Rosé £35.00
Baron Albert L’Universelle Brut NV, Champagne, France £75.00
Moét et Chandon Brut Impérial NV Champagne, France £110.00
Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV Champagne, France £130.00
Sweet Wines & Port Port Fine Ruby £6.50
Coffees Tea
Espresso £2.50 Americano £3.00 | Tea Pots £4.00
Double Espresso £4.00 Latte £4.00 | Cup Tea £2.50
Macchiato £2.80 Cappuccino £4.00 Sreen Teg, tIErI;inlsr(wsBreakfast,

. A eppermint, Earl Grey,
Double Macchiato £4.30 Flat White £4.50 Camomile, Fruity
Mocha £5.00 Hot Chocolate £5.00

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

If you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of our team. All prices are correct at the time of publishing,

and include VAT at the current rate. All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof.

Red Wines 125ML  175ML  250ML  BOTTLE

Castlebar’s House Red £6.80 £8.00 £9.50 £27.00

A medium bodied and rich merlot that oozes plum and

cherry fruit flavours. Warm and soft on the palate

El Supremo Malbec, Argentina £7.00 £8.50 £10.00 £29.00

This Malbec oozes dark fruit and is longing for some red meat.

delicious and not overly tannic

Rioja Tinto Casa Marques, Spain £7.00 £8.50 £10.00 £29.00

This young fruity vibrant wine is open, with mouth-watering

black fruits of the forest

Pinot Noir Peiriere, France £40.00

A modern, fruity and perfectly balanced Pinot Noir.

Light medium bodied, crisp delicate soft tannins

Chianti La Vigna, Italy £35.00

Intense dark ruby wine with notes of blackberry and raspberry fruit

Chateau Bel Air, Bordeaux Rouge, France £40.00

A round and supple red with good structure, lots of berry fruit,

spicy notes and mellow tannins

Brunilde di Menzione Primitivo di Manduria, Italy £45.00

Warm and spicy fruits and a layer of mocha

Draught Beers 1/2PINT  PINT Bottled Beers BOTTLE

Amstel 4.1% £3.60 £6.20 Corona 330 ml £5.90

Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4.3% £4.00 £7.20 Desperados 330 ml £5.90

Foster’s 3.7% £3.40 £5.70 Budweiser 330 ml £5.80

Guinness 4.1% £3.80 £6.50 Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500 m| £6.50

Birra Moretti 4.6% £3.90 £6.70 Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500 ml £6.50

Camden Hell 4.6% £3.90 £6.70 Rekorderlig Passion Fruit 500 ml £6.50

Madri 4.6% £3.80 £6.50 Magners 568 ml £6.50

Aspall Cyder 4.5% £3.40 £5.90 Peroni 330 ml £6.00

Cruzcampo 4.4% £3.90 £6.70 Peroni Gluten Free 330 ml £6.00

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% £4.50 £7.60 Peroni Zero 330 ml £6.00

London Pride 4.1% £3.80 £6.50 Heineken Zero 330 ml £5.00

Inch’s 4.5% £3.60 £6.30 Old Mout Cider Alcohol free 500 ml £6.50
Guinness 0% £6.00

Shots & Bombs

Jager Bomb - Jagermeister
Fire Bomb - Jack Daniel’s Fire
Honey Bomb - Jack Daniel’'s Honey

Apple Bomb - Jack Daniel’s Apple

Skittle Bomb - Triple Sec
Melon Bomb - Midori

Baby Guinness - Kahlua-Baileys

Combo-Bomb £6.00 each or Buy 3 Bomb for £16.00

So-Co Bomb - Southern Comfort

£5.50
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