Whiskies

Blended Scotch

Johnnie	Walker Black Label
Chivas 1	Byr
Monkey	Shoulder
Monkey	Shoulder Smokey

Single Malt

Laphroaig **Glenfiddich 12yr** Glenmorangie 10yr

Bourbon

Jim Beam Maker's Mark Maker's Mark 46 Woodford Reserve

Tennessee

Jack Daniel's Jack Daniel's Honey **Jack Daniel's Fire** Jack Daniel's Apple

Irish

Jamesons **Bushmill Black Bush**

Japanese

То

Add Ons :

Coca-Cola Diet Coke / Lemonade **Mixers / Juices**

Mixers, Soft Drinks, 25ML **Juices & Waters**

	Schweppes Ginger Ale	£3.20
25.50	Appletiser	£3.90
28.50	Ginger Beer	£3.50
25.50	Fanta Orange	£3.80
26.50	Sprite Sugar Free	£3.80
	Red Bull	£4.60
	Coca-Cola 330ml	£4.20
6.00	Coca-Cola Zero / Diet Coke 330ml	£3.90
6.00	Coca-Cola Draught Pint	£4.20
6.00	Coca-Cola Draught Half	£3.20
	Diet Coke/Lemonade Draught Pint	£4.20
5.00	Diet Coke/Lemonade Draught Half	£3.20
25.50		
8.50	J2o Orange & Passion 275ml	£3.70
6.00		
ZARLZ	Tomato Juice 250ml	£3.50
	Pineapple Juice 280ml	£3.50
5.00	Cranberry Juice 280ml	£3.50
5.00	Orange Juice 280ml	£3.50
5.00	Apple Juice 280ml	£3.50
5.00		
	Still Water 330ml	£3.00
	Still Water 750ml	£6.00
5.00	Sparkling Water 330ml	£3.00
25.50	Sparkling Water 750ml	£6.00
	Fever-Tree Indian Tonic water	£3.50

£7.50	Fever-Tree Slimline tonic water
£13.50	Fever-Tree Indian Eldelflower Tonic water
£2.50	
£2.50	
£3.00	

Lique

Baileys 50

Frangelic

Archers F

Amaretto

Jägermei

Jägerme

Jägerme

Kahlúa

Malibu

Southern

Sambuca

Sambuca

Sambuca

Limoncel

Tequi

Tequila R

Tequila G

Tequila S

Cazcabel

Tequila D

Coffee Te

Patrón Si

Patrón R Patrón X

Aperi

Pimm's N

Aperol S Campari

Aperol

Midori

£3.50

£3.50

THE CASTLEBAR DRINKS MENU

69, 71 High Street, Teddington, TW11 8HA - Tel: 02089773909

urs & Shots	25ML	Vodkas	25ML
OML	£7.00	Smirnoff Red	£5.00
co	£6.00	Absolut - Blue	£5.50
Peach Schnapps	£5.50	Absolut - Raspberry	£5.50
o Disaronno	£5.50	Absolut - Vanilla	£5.50
ister Ice Cold Shot	£5.50	Grey Goose	£6.50
ister Cold Brew Coffee	£5.50		
ister Manifest	£6.50	Cognacs	25ML
	£5.50		
	£5.50	Courvoisier VS	£5.50
n Comfort	£5.50	Hennessy VS	£6.50
a Raspberry	£5.50	Remy Martin VSOP	£6.50
a Black	£5.50	Hennessy XO	£19.90
a White	£5.50	Rums	25 ML
	£5.50	Rums	25 ML
llo	£5.50	Bacardí	£5.50
		Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£5.50
las	25ML	Captain Morgan Dark	£5.70
		Kraken	£6.00
Rose	£5.50	Diplomatico Mantuano	£6.00
Gold	£5.50	Wray & Nephew	£6.00
Silver	£5.50	Plantation XO	£9.00
l Honey Tequila	£6.00		
Don Angel	£5.00	Gins	25 ML
equila 	£5.50		
ilver	£8.50	Beefeater Orange	£5.50
eposado	£9.00	Gordon's	£5.00
O Café	£10.00	Rhubarb and Ginger Gin Liqueur	£5.50
tife		Tanqueray	£6.00
tifs	50ML	Gordon's Pink	£5.50
N°.1 with fruits and lemonade	£9.50	Hendrick's	£6.30
	£6.00	Hendrick's Neptunia	£6.30
pritz	£12.50	Hendrick's Flora	£6.30
	£6.00	Bombay Sapphire	£5.80
		Monkey 47	£6.50

White Wines	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	Red Wines
Castlebar's House White A pale golden coloured wine with green hints & aroma of gooseberry. It is soft for and smooth on the palate	£6.80	£8.00	£9.50	£27.00	Castlebar's House Red A medium bodied and rich r cherry fruit flavours. Warm a
Pinot Grigio Altana, Italy Gentle citrus flavours, a hint of fruit with light crispness. A refreshing mouthful & easy to drink	£7.00	£8.50	£10.00	£29.00	El Supremo Malbec, Argent This Malbec oozes dark fruit delicious and not overly tanı
L'Autantique Chardonnay, France Fresh & crisp, just fruit, delicate honey & fragrant flavours	£7.00	£8.50	£10.00	£29.00	Rioja Tinto Casa Marques, S This young fruity vibrant wir
Wild River Sauvignon Blanc, NZ Tropical aromas with a classic herbaceous character, ripe gooseberry flavours & a fresh and clean finish	£8.00	£9.50	£12.00	£35.00	black fruits of the forest Pinot Noir Peiriere, France A modern, fruity and perfec
Castellari Bergaglio Gavi Salluvii, Italy Light, delicate, soft and unctuous with aromas of peaches and honeysuckle				£40.00	Light medium bodied, crisp Chianti La Vigna, Italy Intense dark ruby wine with
Rosé Wines	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	Chateau Bel Air, Bordeaux F A round and supple red with spicy notes and mellow tanr
Pinot Grigio Blush Altana, Italy Light red apples & cranberry dominate this light crispy wine	£6.00	£8.00	£9.50	£27.00	Brunilde di Menzione Primit Warm and spicy fruits and a
Carhop White Zinfandel, California Lots of soft, sweet, red fruit that lingers on the palate	£7.00	£8.50	£10.00	£29.00	
Rosé d'Anjou Les Lignériens France Great aromatic freshness on the nose & fruity on the palate				£30.00	Draught Beers
					Amstel 4.1%
Champagnes & Sparkling Wines			125ML	BOTTLE	Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4. Foster's 3.7%
Prosecco			£8.00	£32.00	Guinness 4.1%
Prosecco Rosé				£35.00	Birra Moretti 4.6%
Baron Albert L'Universelle Brut NV, Champagne, France				£75.00	Camden Hell 4.6% Madri 4.6%
Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial NV Champagne, France				£110.00	Aspall Cyder 4.5%
Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV Champagne, France				£130.00	Cruzcampo 4.4%
Sweet Wines & Port Port Fine R		£6.50	Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% London Pride 4.1%		
Coffees	Те	a			Inch's 4.5%
Espresso £2.50 Americano £3.0	DO Tea	Pots		£4.00	
Double Espresso £4.00 Latte £4.0		o Tea		£2.50	Chata 0 Damba
Macchiato £2.80 Cappuccino £4.	Per		English Bre , Earl Grey,		Shots & Bombs
Double Macchiato £4.30 Flat White £4.1	50 Car	nomile, F			Jäger Bomb - Jägermeister
Mocha £5.00 Hot Chocolate £5.0	00				Fire Bomb - Jack Daniel's Fi

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

If you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of our team. All prices are correct at the time of publishing, and include VAT at the current rate. All spirits are sold in measures of 25ml or multiples thereof.

Red Wines				125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE	
Castlebar's House Red A medium bodied and rich merl cherry fruit flavours. Warm and			and	£6.80	£8.00	£9.50	£27.00	
El Supremo Malbec, Argentina £7.00 £8.50 This Malbec oozes dark fruit and is longing for some red meat. delicious and not overly tannic							£29.00	
Rioja Tinto Casa Marques, Spai This young fruity vibrant wine is black fruits of the forest		with mouth	-watering	£7.00	£8.50	£10.00	£29.00	
Pinot Noir Peiriere, France £40.0 A modern, fruity and perfectly balanced Pinot Noir. Light medium bodied, crisp delicate soft tannins								
Chianti La Vigna, Italy Intense dark ruby wine with notes of blackberry and raspberry fruit							£35.00	
Chateau Bel Air, Bordeaux Rou A round and supple red with go spicy notes and mellow tannins			of berry fruit,		T		£40.00	
Brunilde di Menzione Primitivo Warm and spicy fruits and a lay							£45.00	
Draught Beers	I/2 PINT	PINT	Bottled	Beer	rs		BOTTLE	
Amstel 4.1%	£3.60	£6.20	Corona 330) ml			£5.90	
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA 4.3%	£4.00	£7.20	Desperado	s 330 m	ι /		£5.90	
Foster's 3.7%	£3.40	£5.70	Budweiser	330 ml			£5.80	
Guinness 4.1%	£3.80	£6.50	Kopparber	g Strawl	berry & L	ime 500 r	ml £6.50	
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.90	£6.70	Kopparber	g Mixed	Fruits 50	00 ml	£6.50	
Camden Hell 4.6%	£3.90	£6.70	Rekorderlig	g Passio	n Fruit 50	00 ml	£6.50	
Madri 4.6%	£3.80	£6.50	Magners 56	58 ml			£6.50	
Aspall Cyder 4.5%	£3.40	£5.90	Peroni 330	ml			£6.00	
Cruzcampo 4.4%	£3.90	£6.70	Peroni Glut	ten Free	330 ml		£6.00	
					V/			

£4.50 £7.60

£3.80 £6.50

£3.60 £6.30

Shots & Bombs

Jäger Bomb - Jägermeister Fire Bomb - Jack Daniel's Fire Honey Bomb - Jack Daniel's Honey Apple Bomb - Jack Daniel's Apple

Combo-Bomb £6.00 each or Buy 3 Bomb for £16.00

Old Mout Cider Alcohol free 500 ml

Peroni Zero 330 ml

Guinness 0%

Heineken Zero 330 ml

Skittle Bomb - Triple Sec	
Melon Bomb - Midori	
So-Co Bomb - Southern Comfort	
Baby Guinness - Kahlua-Baileys	£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£6.50

£6.00